
1 河  合  悠  立

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 2 59.64 25.50 34.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.36 1.44-3 -3 -2 0 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 -1 0 0 1

3 2F+2Tq q 3.10 -0.36 2.74-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 0 2 2

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 2

8 2S+2T+1A+SEQ 3.70 0.00 3.700 0 0 0 1

9 CCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.171 1 1 2 2

24.70 25.50

Composition 3.33 3.423.50 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.333.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.25

34.14

2 藤  原  勇  典

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

セント星ヶ丘FSC 3 39.93 13.86 26.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.17 2.43-2 -3 -1 0 -1

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 -1 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.62 1.08-3 -5 -3 -5 0

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.04 1.660 -1 -1 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 0 0

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.18 0.92-2 -2 -1 -2 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-1 0 -1 -1 1

15.00 13.86

Composition 3.33 2.582.75 2.50 3.25 2.25 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.582.50 2.75 3.00 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.672.75 2.75 3.25 2.50 2.25

26.07
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3 神  野  琉  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 1 39.68 14.20 27.48 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CSp2 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 1 0 0

3 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Fq q F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 -2 0 -1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 1 0 0

7 2Loq q F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

8 2Lzeq e 1.68 -0.78 0.90-5 -5 -4 -5 -3

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 -1 0 1

17.38 14.20

Composition 3.33 2.753.25 2.50 3.25 2.50 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.752.75 2.75 3.50 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.753.50 2.50 3.25 2.50 2.50

27.48

転倒:  -2.00 (4)
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